
POSITION
GENERALE

POSITION
ZRS

CAT. ZRS ID_ZP NAME
CAT. 
ENF.

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1 2 690-1000 2105123 Yann LE GOFF (FFZ) A+ 00:47:10 00:00:23 00:46:47
2 1 690-1000 2043736 David Serra A+ 00:47:09 00:00:19 00:46:50 00:00:03
3 3 690-1000 5565472 David Bauwens (WOWOW) A+ 00:47:21 00:00:03 00:47:18 00:00:31
4 4 690-1000 4773904 Leo Lam A+ 00:47:24 00:00:06 00:47:18 00:00:31
5 5 690-1000 6057167 Federico Garavaglia A 00:47:25 00:00:05 00:47:20 00:00:33
6 6 690-1000 5235439 Paddy Croft A 00:47:29 00:00:03 00:47:26 00:00:39
7 1 520-690 706065 Marzio Vanoni[TSE] A 00:48:05 00:00:22 00:47:43 00:00:56
8 7 690-1000 1005113 Luca Miggiano [INOX] A 00:47:56 00:00:07 00:47:49 00:01:02
9 2 520-690 405884 Richard Skinner (ZSUNR) A 00:48:12 00:00:11 00:48:01 00:01:14

10 3 520-690 6778481 Giovanni Bettega A+ 00:48:14 00:00:11 00:48:03 00:01:16
11 8 690-1000 3252657 Andrea Cerri A+ 00:49:19 00:00:04 00:49:15 00:02:28
12 4 520-690 604459 Fulvio Pedersini [INOX] B 00:49:41 00:00:14 00:49:27 00:02:40
13 9 690-1000 3172548 Alberto RodrÃ-guez A 00:49:43 00:00:05 00:49:38 00:02:51
14 10 690-1000 1121198 Carlos Cubas B 00:50:11 00:00:00 00:50:11 00:03:24
15 5 520-690 4643670 MARCO BELLUCCI (TSE) B 00:50:39 00:00:08 00:50:31 00:03:44
16 6 520-690 641736 Christopher Jukes (Sunday Rollers)B 00:50:42 00:00:02 00:50:40 00:03:53
17 1 350-520 5124921 Max Francese [INOX] C 00:51:09 00:00:27 00:50:42 00:03:55
18 2 350-520 3196182 M. Abisso89 [INOX] B 00:51:27 00:00:06 00:51:21 00:04:34
19 3 350-520 2124374 Paolo Casarini [INOX] B 00:51:39 00:00:08 00:51:31 00:04:44
20 4 350-520 2846874 Alessandro Gabrieli [INOX] C 00:51:54 00:00:13 00:51:41 00:04:54
21 5 350-520 1408776 Alessio Carniato (SST) B 00:52:15 00:00:02 00:52:13 00:05:26
22 6 350-520 1847681 Sergio Rimmaudo [TSE] B 00:52:27 00:00:00 00:52:27 00:05:40
23 7 350-520 6821525 Lars Mansfeld-Giese [DBR] B 00:52:46 00:00:00 00:52:46 00:05:59

GENERALE



24 8 350-520 5508584 Adam Brookes C 00:53:16 00:00:00 00:53:16 00:06:29
25 7 520-690 3401875 jean FranÃ§ois Kohl (foudre) B 00:54:09 00:00:07 00:54:02 00:07:15
26 11 350-520 1120055 A J (inox madness) B 00:54:08 00:00:02 00:54:06 00:07:19
27 9 350-520 1141125 Tony Howard (INOX) B 00:54:07 00:00:00 00:54:07 00:07:20
28 10 350-520 2968492  Alberini.Davide (SST-ITA) C 00:54:42 00:00:00 00:54:42 00:07:55
29 12 350-520 1237268 nicola mancini [INOX] C 00:55:53 00:00:00 00:55:53 00:09:06
30 1 180-350 4846813 Martin Skaarup C 00:56:11 00:00:10 00:56:01 00:09:14
31 2 180-350 2602856 Laurent Dumondelleâš¡[Foudre] C 00:56:35 00:00:26 00:56:09 00:09:22
32 13 350-520 265463 Shifty (Herd) C 00:56:38 00:00:00 00:56:38 00:09:51
33 14 350-520 3617605 Francesco Ravasi [INOX] C 00:56:48 00:00:03 00:56:45 00:09:58
34 3 180-350 4870988 .Mauro(ITA1) C 00:57:02 00:00:13 00:56:49 00:10:02
35 15 350-520 1965712 DELHAYE STEPH ( cat 4 ) C 00:56:51 00:00:00 00:56:51 00:10:04
36 4 180-350 5372432 Maximilian Mione [INOX] C 00:57:18 00:00:04 00:57:14 00:10:27
37 8 520-690 1600053 Michael Klotz B 00:57:17 00:00:00 00:57:17 00:10:30
38 5 180-350 2975361 Roberto Baroni [ INOX ] C 00:57:35 00:00:11 00:57:24 00:10:37
39 9 520-690 450459 Rainer Beckers [Dragons RT] ðŸ B 00:57:33 00:00:00 00:57:33 00:10:46
40 6 180-350 1842490 luca briccoli(inox) C 00:57:48 00:00:01 00:57:47 00:11:00
41 7 180-350 3442570 Renato Finotello (TSE) 2157 C 00:58:20 00:00:03 00:58:17 00:11:30
42 16 350-520 5556575 Daniele Marzari [INOX] B 00:58:48 00:00:13 00:58:35 00:11:48
43 8 180-350 5577047 Mauro Nana Inox C 00:58:50 00:00:00 00:58:50 00:12:03
44 9 180-350 3011364 Frank HolmgrÃ¼n C 00:59:29 00:00:00 00:59:29 00:12:42
45 1 0-180 6876485 Travis sivarT D 01:04:15 00:00:18 01:03:57 00:17:10
46 2 0-180 5425127 Dave OCarroll D 01:04:33 00:00:26 01:04:07 00:17:20
47 17 350-520 5453496 f. FREDOUâš¡(FOUDRE) B 01:04:25 00:00:00 01:04:25 00:17:38
48 10 180-350 1992085 1 Claudio Varo (INOX-ITA) C 01:04:27 00:00:00 01:04:27 00:17:40
49 11 690-1000 619970 Tako Tabak [ZWB] A 01:04:57 00:00:00 01:04:57 00:18:10
50 3 0-180 3165807 Andrea Castori [ INOX ] D 01:09:20 00:00:14 01:09:06 00:22:19



51 4 0-180 2148682 Raffaele Santoni [INOX] D 01:15:08 00:00:12 01:14:56 00:28:09



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1A 1 2105123 A+ Yann LE GOFF (FFZ) 00:47:10 00:00:23 00:46:47
2A 2 2043736 A+ David Serra 00:47:09 00:00:19 00:46:50 00:00:03
3A 3 5565472 A+ David Bauwens (WOWOW) 00:47:21 00:00:03 00:47:18 00:00:31
4A 4 4773904 A+ Leo Lam 00:47:24 00:00:06 00:47:18 00:00:31
5A 5 6057167 A Federico Garavaglia 00:47:25 00:00:05 00:47:20 00:00:33
6A 6 5235439 A Paddy Croft 00:47:29 00:00:03 00:47:26 00:00:39
7A 7 1005113 A Luca Miggiano [INOX] 00:47:56 00:00:07 00:47:49 00:01:02
8A 8 3252657 A+ Andrea Cerri 00:49:19 00:00:04 00:49:15 00:02:28
9A 9 3172548 A Alberto RodrÃ-guez 00:49:43 00:00:05 00:49:38 00:02:51
10A 10 1121198 B Carlos Cubas 00:50:11 00:00:00 00:50:11 00:03:24
11A 11 619970 A Tako Tabak [ZWB] 01:04:57 00:00:00 01:04:57 00:18:10
12A

13A

14A

15A

16A

299A

300A

ZRS  (690 -1000)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1B 1 706065 A Marzio Vanoni [TSE] 00:48:05 00:00:22 00:47:43
2B 2 405884 A Richard Skinner (ZSUNR) 00:48:12 00:00:11 00:48:01 00:00:18
3B 3 6778481 A+ Giovanni Bettega 00:48:14 00:00:11 00:48:03 00:00:20
4B 4 604459 B Fulvio Pedersini [INOX] 00:49:41 00:00:14 00:49:27 00:01:44
5B 5 4643670 B MARCO BELLUCCI (TSE) 00:50:39 00:00:08 00:50:31 00:02:48
6B 6 641736 B Christopher Jukes (Sunday Rollers) 00:50:42 00:00:02 00:50:40 00:02:57
7B 7 2124374 B Paolo Casarini 00:51:39 00:00:08 00:51:31 00:03:48
8B 8 3401875 B jean FranÃ§ois Kohl (foudre) 00:54:09 00:00:07 00:54:02 00:06:19
9B 9 1600053 B Michael Klotz 00:57:17 00:00:00 00:57:17 00:09:34
10B 10 450459 B Rainer Beckers [Dragons RT] ðŸ ²& 00:57:33 00:00:00 00:57:33 00:09:50
11B 11 5556575 B Daniele Marzari [INOX] 00:58:48 00:00:13 00:58:35 00:10:52
12B

13B

14B

15B

16B

17B

18B

19B

20B

21B

22B

23B

ZRS (520 - 690)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1C 1 5124921 C Max Francese [INOX] 00:51:09 00:00:27 00:50:42
2C 2 3196182 B M. Abisso89 [INOX] 00:51:27 00:00:06 00:51:21 00:00:39
3C 3 2846874 C Alessandro Gabrieli [INOX] 00:51:54 00:00:13 00:51:41 00:00:59
4C 4 1408776 B Alessio Carniato (SST) 00:52:15 00:00:02 00:52:13 00:01:31
5C 5 1847681 B Sergio Rimmaudo [TSE] 00:52:27 00:00:00 00:52:27 00:01:45
6C 6 6821525 B Lars Mansfeld-Giese [DBR] 00:52:46 00:00:00 00:52:46 00:02:04
7C 7 5508584 C Adam Brookes 00:53:16 00:00:00 00:53:16 00:02:34
8C 8 1120055 B A J (INOX) 00:54:08 00:00:02 00:54:06 00:03:24
9C 9 1141125 B Tony Howard (INOX) 00:54:07 00:00:00 00:54:07 00:03:25
10C 10 2968492 C Davide Alberini [SST] [AGB ITA] 00:54:42 00:00:00 00:54:42 00:04:00
11C 11 1237268 C nicola mancini [INOX] 00:55:53 00:00:00 00:55:53 00:05:11
12C 12 265463 C Shifty (Herd) 00:56:38 00:00:00 00:56:38 00:05:56
13C 13 3617605 C Francesco Ravasi [INOX-ITA] 00:56:48 00:00:03 00:56:45 00:06:03
14C 14 1965712 C DELHAYE STEPH ( cat 4 ) 00:56:51 00:00:00 00:56:51 00:06:09
15C 15 5453496 B f. FREDOUâš¡(FOUDRE) 01:04:25 00:00:00 01:04:25 00:13:43
16C

17C

18C

19C

20C

21C

22C

23C

ZRS (350 -520)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1D 1 4846813 C Martin Skaarup 00:56:11 00:00:10 00:56:01
2D 2 2602856 C Laurent Dumondelleâš¡[Foudre] 00:56:35 00:00:26 00:56:09 00:00:08
3D 3 4870988 C Mauro 00:57:02 00:00:13 00:56:49 00:00:48
4D 4 5372432 C Maximilian Mione [INOX] 00:57:18 00:00:04 00:57:14 00:01:13
5D 5 2975361 C Roberto Baroni [ INOX ] 00:57:35 00:00:11 00:57:24 00:01:23
6D 6 1842490 C luca briccoli(inox) 00:57:48 00:00:01 00:57:47 00:01:46
7D 7 3442570 C Renato Finotello (TSE) 2157 00:58:20 00:00:03 00:58:17 00:02:16
8D 8 5577047 C Mauro Nana Inox 00:58:50 00:00:00 00:58:50 00:02:49
9D 9 3011364 C Frank HolmgrÃ¼n 00:59:29 00:00:00 00:59:29 00:03:28
10D 10 1992085 C Claudio Varo (INOX-ITA) 01:04:27 00:00:00 01:04:27 00:08:26
11D

12D

13D

14D

15D

16D

17D

18D

19D

20D

21D

296D

297D

ZRS (180 - 350)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1E 1 6876485 D Travis sivarT 01:04:15 00:00:18 01:03:57
2E 2 5425127 D Dave Oâ€™Carroll 01:04:33 00:00:26 01:04:07 00:00:10
3E 3 3165807 D Andrea Castori [ INOX ] 01:09:20 00:00:14 01:09:06 00:05:09
4E 4 2148682 D Raffaele Santoni [INOX] 01:15:08 00:00:12 01:14:56 00:10:59
5E

6E

7E

278E

279E

280E

281E

282E

283E

284E

285E

286E

287E

288E

289E

290E

291E

292E

293E

ZRS (0 -180)


